
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05712106 

Name of Company 

Streetworks Reporting Services Limited 

|/We 

John Walters, 2/3 Pavilion Butidings, Brighton, East Sussex, BN1 1EE 

Jonathan James Beard, 2/3 Pavilion Buildings, Brighton, East Sussex, BN1 1EE 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 02 October 2014 

Signed Date 02 October 2014 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 
2/3 Pavilion Buildings 

Brighton Insolgages Sachem oe i Hill i 
Ref ST399CVL/AIW/JJB/ST 

ain Official Use 

or 4 0201 4 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Streetworks Reporting Services Limited 

on the 2 October 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

O 
Full Name FANG CLARK 

sone LOK 
Dated Zz [to [eo iq 



Streetworks Reporting Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 October 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 
Plant & Machinery 1,006 00 NIL 

Motor Vehicles 10,290 00 7,800 00 

Office Equipment 236 00 NIL 

Other Fixed Assets 1,186 00 NIL 

Cash at Bank 3,009 28 3,009 28 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,809 28 

Signature KOOL Date_ 2 lie Jeo 



Streetworks Reporting Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 2 October 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,809 28 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,809 28 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
10,809 28 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,809 28 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,809 28 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,809 28 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees 12,473 76 

HMRC (Corporation Tax) 16,432 00 

HMRC (VAT) 5,629 58 
34,535 34 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (23,726 06) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (23,726 06) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (23,826 06) 

Signature LAA Date 2 |Iho [es hs et 


